Position

Director, Educational
Opportunity

Teacher

Secretary |l

Teacher

Teacher

Aide I, Instructional
Aide I, Instructional
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Woodlake Unified

Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified

Department Total Wages

Bravo Lake High School

Bravo Lake High School
Bravo Lake High School
Bravo Lake High School
Bravo Lake High School
Bravo Lake High School
Bravo Lake High School
Bravo Lake High School
Bravo Lake High School
Bravo Lake High School

$107,040

$71.319
$52,823
$39,554
$38,833
$34,358
$26,743
$23,915

$9,068

$5,166

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,752

$22,349
$21,656
$11,223
$16,261
$18,138
$17,169
$7.817
$2,129
$554



