Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Educational Opportunity		Woodlake Unified	Bravo Lake High School	\$107,040	\$25,752
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Bravo Lake High School	\$71,319	\$22,349
Secretary II		Woodlake Unified	Bravo Lake High School	\$52,823	\$21,656
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Bravo Lake High School	\$39,554	\$11,223
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Bravo Lake High School	\$38,833	\$16,261
Aide III, Instructional		Woodlake Unified	Bravo Lake High School	\$34,358	\$18,138
Aide III, Instructional		Woodlake Unified	Bravo Lake High School	\$26,743	\$17,169
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Bravo Lake High School	\$23,915	\$7,817
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Bravo Lake High School	\$9,068	\$2,129
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Bravo Lake High School	\$5,166	\$554